

A respected name and trusted company.™

PRESS RELEASE: For immediate release

Press contact: THE HAYNES CO. | +1-833-HAYNES-7 | press@THEHAYNESCO.com

## A.R. Allen is a special guest on "A Time for Testimony" broadcast on KKVV 1060 AM



West Plains, Missouri (June 22, 2023) — THE HAYNES CO. is proud to announce that A.R. Allen is a special guest on "A Time for Testimony" broadcast on KKVV 1060 AM. "A Time for Testimony" is hosted by Elyssa Plummer, General Manager of KKVV 1060 AM. "A Time for Testimony" is a 30 minute talk-show where special guests share a life-changing testimony about the goodness of God in their lives. Elyssa Plummer heard about A.R. Allen and her popular book, "Come Sit With Me A While," which is available on Amazon.com.

## About KKVV 1060 AM:

KKVV is the GOSPEL AIRSHIP over the Las Vegas Valley & beyond. Our station works around the clock in order to bring

you the BEST NEWS of the Gospel of Jesus Christ and more. Preaching, Teaching, Views, and News from a Christian Perspective!

## About A.R. Allen:

A.R. Allen is a Christian inspirational author who has appeared on syndicated Christian radio talk-shows. A.R. Allen's experience includes business ownership, evangelism and non-profit management. A.R. Allen is available for autograph sessions, book discussions and press interviews.

###